

## Advocate. Connect. Unite.

CITY OF WEST HOLLYWOOD



## WOMEN'S LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE & NETWORK



## **Saturday, May 13, 2017**

8 am - 7 pm

**West Hollywood Park** 

625 N. San Vicente Blvd, West Hollywood, CA 90069





Sponsored by the **City of West Hollywood** 

**Media Partners** 

**WiHeart**MEDIA GOOD

Co-Sponsors • City of West Hollywood Women's Advisory Board • City of West Hollywood Lesbian and Gay Advisory Board • City of West Hollywood Transgender Advisory Board

Organizational Partners • Women in Film Los Angeles • California Women's Law Center • ACLU of Southern California • National Council of Jewish Women | Los Angeles • West Hollywood Chamber of Commerce • Impact Media Partners • National Women's Political Caucus - LA Westside Chapter • JVS Los Angeles • Planned Parenthood Los Angeles • Feminist Majority Foundation • CODEPINK • Dress for Success Worldwide West • June L. Mazer Lesbian Archives • Los Angeles Gay & Lesbian Chamber of Commerce • NARAL Pro-Choice California • Hollywood NOW • EMERGE • Conscious Period • 360 KARMA • California NOW • Women's Journey Foundation • Bros4America • Equality California • Together We Will | Los Angeles • Close the Gap

www.wehowlc.org

